Sr.

No.

20

21

22

23

24

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority

Application
ID

MD20100496
MD20101351
MD20101324
MD20101565
MD20100555
MD20101171
MD20101035
MD20101128
MD20100080
MD20101081
MD20101119
MD20100491
MD20100232
MD20101220
MD20100949
MD20101179
MD20100246
MD20101313
MD20100507
MD20101588
MD20100982
MD20101195
MD20101302

MD20101463

CET Roll No Registration

2810000079

2010000023

1910000028

2810000186

2810000224

1910000087

2810000229

2010000034

2810000057

2010000025

2010000022

2810000119

2810000078

2810000032

2810000235

1710000067

2810000221

2810000244

2810000051

1910000097

2810000059

2810000241

2110000060

2810000189

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF M.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Name of the College : 24721001 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, New Panvel
Subtype of the College : Co-Education

CET

No

9101004

9101466

9103216

9101434

9101467

9100065

9101082

9103351

9100976

9101419

9101423

9102389

9103440

910177

9100022

9100652

9102391

9103055

9100780

9103358

9100140

9100625

9103940

9100633

Candidate Name

DEEPA BAL

VIDHYA SATISH

ZOSHIMA D'SOUZA

POOJA TALREJA

TEENA JOHNY PEENIKIAL
PRIYA VISHAL KAREER

MANJU MANI VARADATTIL
KAJAL KIRAN VIJAY BAMOLA
SHRUTI SURESH NAIR

NIKITA JIGER MEHTA

BHAKTI TIMIR GALA

BHANU YADAV

GAYATHRI ADHIMOOLAM
SANA MAQBUL HOLSEKAR
AMREEN IRFAN SHAIKH

DIPALI PARSHURAM INDALKAR
DEEPTY OJHA

SANGEETA MAHESH BHAGRIA
SAPNA NARENDRA MORE
RUCHI DHIRAJ GANDHI
ARCHANA BRAHMANAND JHA
PRIYAMBADA

RAFFELLIA CLIFFORD FONSECA

NAZNEEN YASMIN SAEED ANSARI

Proforma - A

Course

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

M.Ed.

CET
Marks

58/100
57/100
51/100
51/100
48/100
46/100
45/100
45/100
45/100
44/100
43/100
40/100
39/100
36/100
35/100
28/100
39/100
34/100
29/100
44/100
43/100
38/100
33/100

42/100

Medium of the College : English

Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Qualifying Qualifying Candidate
Category Category

Degree

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Sc.B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

Marks

76.13

65.89

72.22

63.28

70.62

56.00

62.06

61.50

58.81

60.20

71.44

73.40

61.1

50.61

57.39

69.72

72.60

76.00

65.50

54.11

73.80

68.67

50.83

51.50

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Allotted Candidature Admitted

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Type

Type A
OMS
Type A
OMS
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
OMS
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
OMS
Type A
Type A
Type A
OMS
OMS
Type A

Type A

Round

Round-I|

Round-I

Round-I|

Round-I|

Round-I|

Round-I

Round-I|

Round-I|

Round-I|

Round-I|

Round-I

Round-I|

Round-I|

Round-I|

Round-I

Round-I|

Round-II

Round-lI

Round-II

Round-lll

Round-lll

Round-lll

Round-lll

Round-IV



STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF M.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Name of the College : 24721001 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, New Panvel  Medium of the College : English
Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority ~ Subtype of the College : Co-Education ~ Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Proforma - B

Sr. No. Gender Round-1 Round-II Round-llIl Total
1 Male 0 0 0 0
2 Female 16 3 5 24
3 Total 16 3 5 24

Proforma - Bl

Sr. No. Candidature Type Gender Round-I Round-II Round-llII Total
1 Maharashtra - Type A Male 0 0 0 0
2 Maharashtra - Type A Female 13 2 3 18
3 Maharashtra - Type B Male 0 0 0 0
4 Maharashtra - Type B Female 0 0 0 0
5 Maharashtra - Type C Male 0 0 0 0
6 Maharashtra - Type C Female 0 0 0 0
7 Maharashtra - Type D Male 0 0 0 0
8 Maharashtra - Type D Female 0 0 0 0
9 Maharashtra - Type E Male 0 0 0 0
10 Maharashtra - Type E Female 0 0 0 0
1 OMS Male 0 0 0 0
12 OMS Female 3 1 2 6
13 J & K Migrant Male 0 0 0 0
14 J & K Migrant Female 0 0 0 0
15 NRI Male 0 0 0 0
16 NRI Female 0 0 0 0
17 PIO Male 0 0 0 0
18 PIO Female 0 0 0 0
19 OClI Male 0 0 0 0
20 OClI Female 0 0 0 0
21 CIWGC Male 0 0 0 0
22 CIWGC Female 0 0 0 0
23 Foreign Students Male 0 0 0 0
24 Foreign Students Female 0 0 0 0

25 Total 16 3 5 24



Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority

Sr. No.

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF M.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Medium of the College : English

Category
OPEN
sC
ST
DT/ VJ
NT 1 (NT-B)
NT 2 (NT-C)
NT 3 (NT-D)
OBC
SBC
OPEN-EWS

Total

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

Male

Proforma - C

Name of the College : 24721001 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, New Panvel
Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Female

24

0

0

24

Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Total

24

24

Remark

Over and Above Intake Capacity



STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF M.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

Name of the College : 24721001 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, New Panvel  Medium of the College : English
Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority ~ Subtype of the College : Co-Education ~ Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Proforma - D

Sr. No. Gender PH Defence Orphan Total Candidates with Validity Candidates without Validity Total
1 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



