Name of the College : 24721001 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, New Panvel Medium of the College : English

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority Subtype of the College : Co-Education Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Proforma - A

	Proforma - A												
Sr. No.	Application ID	CET Roll No	CET Registration No	Candidate Name	Course	CET Marks	Qualifying Degree	Qualifying Marks	Candidate Category	Allotted Category	Candidature Type	Admitted Round	
1	MD20100496	2810000079	9101004	DEEPA BAL	M.Ed.	58/100	B.Ed.	76.13	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I	
2	MD20101351	2010000023	9101466	VIDHYA SATISH	M.Ed.	57/100	B.Ed.	65.89	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	Round-I	
3	MD20101324	1910000028	9103216	ZOSHIMA D'SOUZA	M.Ed.	51/100	B.Ed.	72.22	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I	
4	MD20101565	2810000186	9101434	POOJA TALREJA	M.Ed.	51/100	B.Ed.	63.28	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	Round-I	
5	MD20100555	2810000224	9101467	TEENA JOHNY PEENIKIAL	M.Ed.	48/100	B.Ed.	70.62	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I	
6	MD20101171	1910000087	9100065	PRIYA VISHAL KAREER	M.Ed.	46/100	B.Ed.	56.00	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-I	
7	MD20101035	2810000229	9101082	MANJU MANI VARADATTIL	M.Ed.	45/100	B.Ed.	62.06	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
8	MD20101128	2010000034	9103351	KAJAL KIRAN VIJAY BAMOLA	M.Ed.	45/100	B.Ed.	61.50	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
9	MD20100080	2810000057	9100976	SHRUTI SURESH NAIR	M.Ed.	45/100	B.Ed.	58.81	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
10	MD20101081	2010000025	9101419	NIKITA JIGER MEHTA	M.Ed.	44/100	B.Ed.	60.20	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
11	MD20101119	2010000022	9101423	BHAKTI TIMIR GALA	M.Ed.	43/100	B.Ed.	71.44	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
12	MD20100491	2810000119	9102389	BHANU YADAV	M.Ed.	40/100	B.Ed.	73.40	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	Round-I	
13	MD20100232	2810000078	9103440	GAYATHRI ADHIMOOLAM	M.Ed.	39/100	B.Ed.	61.11	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
14	MD20101220	2810000032	9101177	SANA MAQBUL HOLSEKAR	M.Ed.	36/100	B.Ed.	50.61	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
15	MD20100949	2810000235	9100022	AMREEN IRFAN SHAIKH	M.Ed.	35/100	B.Ed.	57.39	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
16	MD20101179	1710000067	9100652	DIPALI PARSHURAM INDALKAR	M.Ed.	28/100	B.Ed.	69.72	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-I	
17	MD20100246	2810000221	9102391	DEEPTY OJHA	M.Ed.	39/100	B.Sc.B.Ed.	72.60	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	Round-II	
18	MD20101313	2810000244	9103055	SANGEETA MAHESH BHAGRIA	M.Ed.	34/100	B.Ed.	76.00	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-II	
19	MD20100507	2810000051	9100780	SAPNA NARENDRA MORE	M.Ed.	29/100	B.Ed.	65.50	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-II	
20	MD20101588	1910000097	9103358	RUCHI DHIRAJ GANDHI	M.Ed.	44/100	B.Ed.	54.11	OPEN	OPEN	Type A	Round-III	
21	MD20100982	2810000059	9100140	ARCHANA BRAHMANAND JHA	M.Ed.	43/100	B.Ed.	73.80	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	Round-III	
22	MD20101195	2810000241	9100625	PRIYAMBADA	M.Ed.	38/100	B.Ed.	68.67	OPEN	OPEN	OMS	Round-III	
23	MD20101302	2110000060	9103940	RAFFELLIA CLIFFORD FONSECA	M.Ed.	33/100	B.Ed.	50.83	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-III	
24	MD20101463	2810000189	9100633	NAZNEEN YASMIN SAEED ANSARI	M.Ed.	42/100	B.Ed.	51.50	OPEN	OPEN	Туре А	Round-IV	

Name of the College : 24721001 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, New Panvel Medium of the College : English

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority Subtype of the College : Co-Education Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Proforma - B

Sr. No.	Gender	Round-I	Round-II	Round-III	Total
1	Male	0	0	0	0
2	Female	16	3	5	24
3	Total	16	3	5	24

Proforma - B1

		Proforma - B1				
Sr. No.	Candidature Type	Gender	Round-I	Round-II	Round-III	Total
1	Maharashtra - Type A	Male	0	0	0	0
2	Maharashtra - Type A	Female	13	2	3	18
3	Maharashtra - Type B	Male	0	0	0	0
4	Maharashtra - Type B	Female	0	0	0	0
5	Maharashtra - Type C	Male	0	0	0	0
6	Maharashtra - Type C	Female	0	0	0	0
7	Maharashtra - Type D	Male	0	0	0	0
8	Maharashtra - Type D	Female	0	0	0	0
9	Maharashtra - Type E	Male	0	0	0	0
10	Maharashtra - Type E	Female	0	0	0	0
11	OMS	Male	0	0	0	0
12	OMS	Female	3	1	2	6
13	J & K Migrant	Male	0	0	0	0
14	J & K Migrant	Female	0	0	0	0
15	NRI	Male	0	0	0	0
16	NRI	Female	0	0	0	0
17	PIO	Male	0	0	0	0
18	PIO	Female	0	0	0	0
19	OCI	Male	0	0	0	0
20	OCI	Female	0	0	0	0
21	CIWGC	Male	0	0	0	0
22	CIWGC	Female	0	0	0	0
23	Foreign Students	Male	0	0	0	0
24	Foreign Students	Female	0	0	0	0
25		Total	16	3	5	24

Name of the College : 24721001 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, New Panvel Medium of the College : English

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority Subtype of the College : Co-Education Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Proforma - C

Sr. No.	Category	Male	Female	Total	Remark
1	OPEN	0	24	24	
2	sc	0	0	0	
3	ST	0	0	0	
4	DT / VJ	0	0	0	
5	NT 1 (NT-B)	0	0	0	
6	NT 2 (NT-C)	0	0	0	
7	NT 3 (NT-D)	0	0	0	
8	OBC	0	0	0	
9	SBC	0	0	0	
10	OPEN-EWS	0	0	0	Over and Above Intake Capacity
11	Total	0	24	24	

Name of the College : 24721001 - Pillai College Of Education And Research, New Panvel Medium of the College : English

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority Subtype of the College : Co-Education Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai

Proforma - D

Sr. No.	Gender	РН	Defence	Orphan	Total	Candidates with Validity	Candidates without Validity	Total
1	Male	0	0	0	o	0	0	0
2	Female	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0